1
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C

inches (mm)
lbs/1,000 ft
(kg/km)
MAX TENSILE
LOAD
lbs (N)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
inches (mm)
MAX TENSILE
LOAD
lbs (N)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
inches (mm)
LWSE-864-BE-C-72-12-00N1D-* 864 12 X 72F 0.63 (16.0) 124 (185) 607 (2700) 12.6 (320) 182 (810) 9.5 (241)
LWSE-1728-BE-C-144-12-00N1D-* 1728 12 X 144F 0.85 (21.5) 202 (300) 607 (2700) 16.9 (430) 182 (810) 12.7 (323)
LWSE-3456-BE-C-144-24-00N1D-* 3456 24 X 144F 1.04 (26.5) 292 (435) 607 (2700) 20.9 (530) 182 (810) 15.7 (399)
LWSE-6912-BE-C-288-24-00N1D-* 6912 24 X 288F 1.38 (35.0) 514 (765) 607 (2700) 27.6 (700) 182 (810) 20.7 (525)
Optical Fiber
FIBER COUNT
FIBER
DIA.

inches (mm)
lbs/1,000 ft
(kg/km)
MAX TENSILE
LOAD
lbs (N)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
inches (mm)
MAX TENSILE
LOAD
lbs (N)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
inches (mm)
LWSE-864-BD-C-72-12-00N1D-* 864 12 X 72F 0.59 (15.0) 114 (170) 607 (2700) 11.8 (300) 182 (810) 8.9 (225)
LWSE-1728-BD-C-144-12-00N1D-* 1728 12 X 144F 0.75 (19.0) 178 (265) 607 (2700) 15.0 (380) 182 (810) 11.2 (285)
LWSE-3456-BD-C-144-24-00N1D-* 3456 24 X 144F 1.00 (25.5) 302 (450) 607 (2700) 20.1 (510) 182 (810) 15.1 (383)
LWSE-6912-BD-C-288-24-00N1D-* 6912 24 X 288F 1.17 (29.8) 430 (640) 607 (2700) 23.5 (596) 182 (810) 17.6 (447)
Optical Fiber
FIBER COUNT
FIBER
DIA.